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Monday - Parent Consultation Evening (3.45 -7.00pm) 

Tuesday - Parent Consultation Evening (3.45 - 6.00pm) 

Friday - Rocksteady Concert 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Finn P 

Tillie 

Mila 

Franklin J 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Connor 

Holly Ollie F 

Ash Ryla 

Beech Elsie 

Birch Regan 

Willow Tabitha 

This half term’s Value is……Kindness 

 

 Fatima  Sydney 

 Margo  Joey 

 Toby  Millie 

Remember to send your child to school with a warm coat!! Gloves, hats and scarves are also welcome! 

!!Concert Time!! 

Due to a clash with a school trip, we have 

changed the date of the Rocksteady  

concert to Friday 6th December. The children and their band 

leader cannot wait to show their parents what they have 

learnt so far this year! 

FOHS Christmas Tree Sale 

Tomorrow our wonderful FOHs team 

will be distributing their Christmas 

Trees to those who have ordered.  

We would like to thank them for all 

their help raising around £300 for  

the school!!!! 

Parents Consultation Evenings 

Our Parent Consultation Evenings will be happening next Monday and  

Tuesday. These will take place in the hall where you will also get a chance to 

look through some of your child’s books. To help the evenings run as smooth 

as possible, please ensure you arrive on time for your appointment. 

 

What’s Happening This Christmas at Holland? 
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AUTUMN TERM 24/25 

Monday 2nd December 2024  

3.45 -7.00pm  
Parent Consultation Evening 

Tuesday 3rd December 2024  

3.45 - 6.00pm  
Parent Consultation Evening 

Friday 6th December 2024 *date change* Rocksteady Concert 

Monday 9th December 2024  

(3.30-4.30pm) 
Art Exhibit 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 
Own Clothes Day  

(for Hamper Donations) 

Thursday 12th December 2024 Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 2024 
Years 5/6 Natural History  

Museum Trip 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Yr 3/4 - 1.30pm-2.15pm 

Yr 5/6 - 2.15pm - 3.15pm 

Christmas Church Concert  

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

6.30pm 
Christmas Community Dinner 

Thursday 19th December 2024 Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 24/25 

Friday 3rd January 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 6th January 2025 First Day of Term 

15th - 17th January 2025 Year 4 Bikeability 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Young Voices Concert  

22nd - 24th January 2025 Year 5 Bowles Residential Trip 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


